
FORMAT OF CERTIFCATE TO BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER IN RESPEUI SCHO0LS ALREADY AFFILATED WITH THE BOARD AND SEEKING EXTENSION/UPGRADATION Or AFFILIATION WITH THE CENTRAL BOAR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION (In accordance with School Safety Policy, 2016 issued by the NDMA, Manual on Safety and Security of Children n Schools developed by NCPCR and the National Building Code) 
(This part is to be filled-up by the school and to be produced before the District Education Officer along with all support1ng 

documents and certificates in original) 
GENERAL INFORMATION 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

10 a) 

11 

12 

Affiliation Number allotted by CBSE to the school: 
Name of the School as per affiliation letter of CBSE: 

Address of the School: 

Standard/Mevel/class up to which the school is running: 

Is the name and address of school in CBSE affiliation letter and 
State NOC/Recognition/U-DISE same exactly the same 

U-DISE code allotted to the school: 

PART-A 

Name and address of the Trust/Society/ Company(under section-8) running the School as on date 

Is the Trust/Society/ Company duly registered with the competent registering authority and the registration is valid as on date? 

Purpose of present application: 

Location of school 

Has the school obtained Recognition Certificate from the State 
Government from class-1 to 8th? 
Number of Recognition Certificate from class-l to 8th and date of 
issue: 

Is the school affiliated to any other board besides CBSE for Class X 
or XIl examinations? 

(Signature of Principal) 
PRINCiPAL LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 

NAZERETHPET (PO), PALANCHUR, 
KANÇHEEPURAM DIST- 600 123 

1930206 

Loyola International Residential School 

Queensland opp., inside DMI Campus 
Palanchur 

From Pre.KG to XII 

Yes 

33030404405 

Society of Daughters of Mary 
Immaculate and Collaborators , Amala 

Bhavan, Rudra road, St.Thomas 
Mount , Chennai-600 016 

Yes 

Extension of Provisional Affiliation 

Palanchur, Nazarethpet PO, 
Sriperumbudur TK, 
Kancheepuram DT 

Tamil Nadu -602103. 

Yes 

73796/W.2B/2004 

No 

CHiEF EDUSPmUeLOECER 
KANCHIPURAM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

