

FORMAT OF CERTIFICATE TO BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER IN RESPECT OF SCHOOLS ALREADY AFFILIATED WITH THE BOARD AND SEEKING EXTENSION/UPGRADATION OF AFFILIATION WITH THE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

(In accordance with School Safety Policy, 2016 issued by the NDMA, Manual on Safety and Security of Children in Schools developed by NCPCR and the National Building Code)

PART-A

(This part is to be filled-up by the school and to be produced before the District Education Officer along with all supporting documents and certificates in original)

GENERAL INFORMATION

1	Affiliation Number allotted by CBSE to the school:	1930206
2	Name of the School as per affiliation letter of CBSE:	Loyola International Residential School
3	Address of the School:	Queensland opp., inside DMI Campus Palanchur
4	Standard/level/class up to which the school is running:	From Pre.KG to XII
5	Is the name and address of school in CBSE affiliation letter and State NOC/Recognition/U-DISE same exactly the same	Yes
6	U-DISE code allotted to the school:	33030404405
7	Name and address of the Trust/Society/ Company(under section-8) running the School as on date	Society of Daughters of Mary Immaculate and Collaborators , Amala Bhavan , Rudra road , St.Thomas Mount , Chennai-600 016
8	Is the Trust/Society/ Company duly registered with the competent registering authority and the registration is valid as on date?	Yes
9	Purpose of present application:	Extension of Provisional Affiliation
10	Location of school	Palanchur, Nazarethpet PO, Sriperumbudur TK, Kancheepuram DT Tamil Nadu - 602103.
10 a)	Has the school obtained Recognition Certificate from the State Government from class-1 to 8th?	Yes
11	Number of Recognition Certificate from class-1 to 8th and date of issue:	73796/W.2B/2004
12	Is the school affiliated to any other board besides CBSE for Class X or XII examinations?	No

(Signature of Principal)

PRINCIPAL

**LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
NAZERETHPET (PO), PALANCHUR,
KANCHEEPURAM DIST - 600 123**

(Signature of C.E.O)
**CHIEF EDUCATIONAL OFFICER,
KANCHIPURAM**

13-3-2019